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AVANC PROVISIONAL PER DIA 22 - 07 - 2012

ALADIN
ANTONELLA HF
AKILES STAR
ALI DE RES
ALBADE FLO
AVANTI CORNER
AIAN DE CRISMI

NADA NEGRA
VOULEVAY
TITONA

HIEDRA CORNER
TUMBESA DE FLO
VILAGE DE CRISMI

OCELL BIRD
JASPI TK
TRAPASSER HF
VINA PIPETA
ONA ALLES
MODERN

M. BENEJAM
J.C.FLORIT
L.SABATER
D.BOSCH M.
F.J. CORTES
R. TRIAY

A. JUAN

L. MESQUIDA
C.RAGA
C.RAGA

B. CARBONELL
M. FLORIT

A. JUAN

D. TRIAY

J. BENEJAM
M. HUGUET
D.BOSCHT
M. PINEDA RU
M. BENEJAM

1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

10
12
21
30
34
38

10
20
40
40

40
40
50
60
70
70
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MARE CORNER P. GENER
TUQUESADEFLO  D.PONS

TESS GE J. GELABERT
NESS BG C. MERCADAL
NAVARRO DU PECH P.SALORD
UKI P. GENER
KERRYMAN P. ORFILA
LAST TANGO M. HUGUET
TAMBOR P.SALORD
MIKADO DECHAL  R. TRIAY
LEUNAM DE FLO F.J. CORTES
CELLINI CLA C. SUBIRATS
PAOLO COULONCES B. CARBONELL
OR DU CHATELET  J. GELABERT
PRECIOUS DIAMOND M. HUGUET
NEPAL J. SALORD
LEBROOK M. BENEJAM
KER MALO P. MONTANER

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

80
80
110
120
120

130
140
160
170
170
180

190
200
200
200
200
200
260



